UNIVERSAL CHEERLEADERS ASSOCIATION
COLLEGE MASCOT ENTRY JUDGING SHEET

Team Name:

Mascot:

UCA

A VARSITY SPIRIT BRAND

Judge No:

CATEGORY

Overall Character Development

Game Situations

Crowd Involvement

Cheer/Dance/Band Integration

Community Service

School Activities (Non-Sporting)

Overall Impression

Points Score

30

15

15

10

10

10

10




